

Donor Contribution Form

Thank you for your donation to Tyler Swanson's campaign to represent District 9 on the Wake County School Board!

Contributions can be mailed with this completed form to: Friends of Tyler Swanson, 8110 Ovation Drive, Cary, NC 27513 Please make checks payable to "Friends of Tyler Swanson"

You may give online at: www.SwansonforWake.com

NC Law requires political committees to report the name, mailing address, job title, profession, and name of employer or employer's specific field for each individual whose contributions' aggregate is in excess of \$50 an election. If you don't have an employer or are retired, put "N/A" or list occupation you retired from. If you are self-employed, put "self-employed" in the employer field and describe your occupation.

Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Occupation:	
Employer:	
Phone:	
Email:	
PAYMENT METHOD:	
□Cash (Limited by law to \$50 or less): Amount	
☐ Personal Check: Check number:	Amount

Contributions must be from an individual or a PAC. The committee will only accept contributions from United States citizens or permanent resident aliens. By donating, you attest that this contribution is made from your own funds, not from funds being provided to you by another person or entity for the purpose of making this contribution. NC Law prohibits contributions from labor organization treasury funds, business entities, registered lobbyists, and corporations. If you are a registered North Carolina lobbyist, please disregard this solicitation. The Committee will not accept checks donated from individuals under the age of

18. One may contribute \$5,600 per election. Contributions or gifts are not deductible for tax purposes. Paid for by Friends of Tyler Swanson.	